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Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm StdSär

 Klass: C1
1. Andreas Rudmark Västerviks PSF C1 6/2 6/5 5/1 4/1 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 43 / 24 23 B 330 kr
2. Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG C1 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 42 / 23 29 230 kr
3. Marcus Lönngren Kalmar PK C1 6/2 5/5 5/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 2/2 38 / 21 29
4. Johan Lundberg Västerviks PSF C1 5/2 5/4 5/1 4/2 6/5 2/1 6/4 2/2 35 / 21 24
5. Tobias Karlsson Västerviks PSF C1 4/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 6/4 2/1 4/4 3/2 35 / 20 16
6. Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF C1 4/2 6/5 6/1 4/2 3/3 4/2 6/2 2/2 35 / 19 34
7. Alexander Zeilon Kinda PSK C1 5/2 4/3 5/1 6/2 3/3 5/3 4/2 3/2 35 / 18 34
8. Oscar Andersson Överums PK C1 4/2 4/3 2/1 5/2 6/5 4/3 5/3 4/3 34 / 22 30

 Klass: C2
1. Mikael Öberg Västerviks PSF C2 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 4/3 43 / 24 44 B 310 kr
2. Kristian Ravantti Västerviks PSF C2 5/2 5/4 6/1 4/2 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 42 / 25 30 180 kr
3. Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK C2 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/4 42 / 22 38 150 kr
4. Pierre Nilsson Västerviks PSF C2 5/2 6/5 6/1 4/2 3/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 41 / 24 48
5. Daniel Lundström Västerviks PSF C2 4/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 5/4 4/3 5/4 4/3 38 / 23 28
6. Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby PSK C2 6/2 5/4 6/1 3/2 3/2 5/3 5/4 4/3 37 / 21 33
7. Per Eriksson Linköpings SF C2 4/2 3/3 6/1 4/2 3/3 4/3 4/4 4/3 32 / 21 27
8. Christopher Harrysson Döderhults PSK C2 0/0 5/4 5/1 5/2 3/2 4/3 5/4 3/2 30 / 18 41
9. Magnus Rosberg Västerviks PSF C2 2/1 3/2 6/1 4/2 4/4 4/2 4/3 2/2 29 / 17 25

 Klass: C3
1. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48 / 26 55 S 380 kr
2. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48 / 26 52 S 280 kr
3. Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 47 / 25 50 S 220 kr
4. Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PSF C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 25 42 S 170 kr
5. Lars Johansson Kalmar PK C3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 46 / 25 46 B
6. Linda Molin Linköpings SF C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 3/3 45 / 25 47 B
7. Karl-henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/4 45 / 25 46 B
8. Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK C3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 44 / 26 46 B
9. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 44 / 24 35 B
10. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK C3 5/2 6/5 5/1 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 43 / 25 37 B
11. Mikael Karlsson Västerviks PSF C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 4/3 5/3 4/3 43 / 24 35 B
12. Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 3/2 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/4 42 / 24 40
13. Jörgen Broman Linköpings SF C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 1/1 6/3 5/4 5/4 41 / 22 40
14. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK C3 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 6/5 4/3 4/3 5/4 40 / 24 30
15. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 4/3 2/2 40 / 22 31
16. Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF C3 3/2 0/0 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 3/2 36 / 19 32

 Klass: D1
1. Cecilia Solbäcken Västerviks PSF D1 2/2 4/3 5/1 6/2 4/4 3/2 5/3 3/2 32 / 19 22 150 kr
2. Kristin Ingvarsdotter Västerviks PSF D1 0/0 3/3 5/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 17 / 11 12

 Klass: D2
1. Therese Andersson Döderhults PSK D2 5/2 6/5 6/1 2/2 4/4 3/2 4/2 4/4 34 / 22 27 220 kr
2. Jeanette Berg Västerviks PSF D2 1/1 5/4 5/1 5/2 3/3 5/3 2/2 2/2 28 / 18 21
3. Ewa Guzenda Västerviks PSF D2 4/2 2/2 4/1 5/2 2/2 5/3 2/2 1/1 25 / 15 13

 Klass: D3
1. Maria Claesson Eksjö SG D3 5/2 4/3 6/1 5/2 4/4 6/3 3/3 6/4 39 / 22 32 150 kr

 Klass: JC
1. Elin Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 5/3 4/4 6/4 45 / 26 41 B 150 kr
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2. Linnea Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 2/2 40 / 21 29 150 kr

 Klass: VY
1. Mats Granström Högsby PK VY 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48 / 26 56 S 250 kr
2. Lars Bäck Högsby PK VY 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/5 6/3 4/3 6/4 45 / 25 40 B 170 kr
3. Fredrik Elmarsson Kalmar PK VY 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 44 / 25 39 B
4. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK VY 6/2 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 4/3 5/3 44 / 24 36 B
5. Krister Lundgren Överums PK VY 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 41 / 22 34
6. Peter Avelin Ankarsrums PSF VY 2/2 4/4 4/1 1/1 1/1 3/2 4/3 3/2 22 / 16 23

 Klass: VÄ
1. Curt Ögren Överums PK VÄ 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 25 45 S 280 kr
2. Lars-göran Liljergren Åby SK VÄ 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/3 45 / 24 48 B 200 kr
3. John-åke Andersson Vimmerby PSK VÄ 6/2 4/4 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/3 42 / 23 42
4. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK VÄ 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 0/0 6/3 3/3 6/4 38 / 20 33
5. Xhevat Durmishi Döderhults PSK VÄ 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/2 2/2 6/3 3/2 4/4 36 / 19 25
6. Per Gunnar Gregard Västerviks PSF VÄ 6/2 6/5 6/1 1/1 5/4 4/3 4/2 2/2 34 / 20 24
7. Bengt Carlson Vimmerby PSK VÄ 5/2 6/5 5/1 2/2 3/2 4/3 4/3 2/1 31 / 19 31

 Klass: A1
1. Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF A1 6/2 6/5 5/1 6/2 5/5 3/2 6/4 4/4 41 / 25 31 250 kr
2. Marcus Lönngren Kalmar PK A1 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 4/3 3/2 4/3 39 / 22 26 170 kr
3. Oscar Andersson Överums PK A1 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 4/4 3/3 4/4 4/3 36 / 23 31
4. Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG A1 5/2 5/5 6/1 4/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 3/2 36 / 22 30
5. Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK A1 3/2 5/4 2/1 3/1 6/5 5/3 5/3 4/3 33 / 22 33
6. Alexander Zeilon Kinda PSK A1 4/2 0/0 6/1 6/2 5/5 5/3 3/2 4/3 33 / 18 18

 Klass: A2
1. Olof Rubin Västerviks PSF A2 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2 4/3 43 / 23 43 250 kr
2. Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby PSK A2 4/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/4 4/3 42 / 25 32 170 kr
3. Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK A2 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 3/3 6/3 2/1 3/2 36 / 19 29
4. Xhevat Durmishi Döderhults PSK A2 6/2 4/4 6/1 1/1 4/4 6/3 2/2 5/4 34 / 21 19
5. Christopher Harrysson Döderhults PSK A2 4/2 4/4 6/1 1/1 4/4 2/2 5/3 2/2 28 / 19 21
6. Peter Avelin Ankarsrums PSF A2 2/1 3/2 4/1 0/0 0/0 1/1 3/1 2/2 15 / 8 12

 Klass: A3
1. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 47 / 25 53 S 380 kr
2. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 46 / 26 44 S 290 kr
3. Anders Hornwall Överums PK A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 4/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 45 / 26 47 S 210 kr
4. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 45 / 26 40 S 160 kr
5. Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK A3 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/4 45 / 25 49 S
6. Linda Molin Linköpings SF A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 6/5 5/3 5/3 6/4 45 / 25 39 S
7. Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 45 / 24 34 S
8. Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PSF A3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 4/3 44 / 24 52 B
9. Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/5 6/3 5/4 4/2 44 / 24 36 B

10. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK A3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/4 4/4 43 / 25 41
11. Jörgen Broman Linköpings SF A3 5/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/3 43 / 24 46
12. Lars Johansson Kalmar PK A3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 4/3 4/2 5/4 6/4 42 / 23 40
13. Richard Pettersson Åby SK A3 4/2 4/3 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/4 42 / 22 42
14. Fredrik Elmarsson Kalmar PK A3 0/0 3/3 6/1 5/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 22 / 13 16
15. Curt Ögren Överums PK A3 6/2 6/5 6/1 4/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 22 / 10 14

 Klass: B1
1. Oscar Andersson Överums PK B1 5/2 6/5 6/1 2/2 4/3 3/2 6/3 0/0 32 / 18 33 150 kr
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 Klass: B3
1. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48 / 26 56 S 310 kr
2. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48 / 26 45 S 180 kr
3. Mats Granström Högsby PK B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/4 47 / 26 51 B 150 kr
4. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 47 / 25 53 B
5. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/4 46 / 25 39
6. Maria Claesson Eksjö SG B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 45 / 26 46
7. Curt Ögren Överums PK B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 45 / 25 49
8. Lars Bäck Högsby PK B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 45 / 25 44
9. Krister Lundgren Överums PK B3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/3 45 / 24 48

 Klass: R2
1. Kristian Ravantti Västerviks PSF R2 4/2 6/5 5/1 4/2 4/4 4/3 4/3 2/1 33 / 21 25 220 kr
2. Therese Andersson Döderhults PSK R2 3/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 2/2 5/3 2/1 3/3 20 / 14 21
3. Xhevat Durmishi Döderhults PSK R2 5/2 2/1 5/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/1 2/2 18 / 9 9

 Klass: R3
1. Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48 / 26 47 S 380 kr
2. Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PSF R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/4 47 / 26 60 B 230 kr
3. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/4 47 / 26 52 B 160 kr
4. Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF R3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 26 47 B
5. Karl-henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 25 50 B
6. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 46 / 26 43
7. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 45 / 24 41
8. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 44 / 22 46
9. Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK R3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/4 5/4 42 / 25 37
10. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK R3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/2 5/4 4/3 5/3 4/3 41 / 23 40
11. Krister Lundgren Överums PK R3 5/2 5/4 5/1 4/2 4/3 1/1 4/3 4/3 32 / 19 24
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